Significant/Arrest reports:

Arrested: 02/24/14 @ 17:03 Robert Gilley 09/07/1967 of 338
Alexander Reed Rd was arrested on warrant for failure to pay fine. He

was transported to the Richmond Police Department where he posted
bail.

02/25/14 @ 18:59 Scott Jurgen 07/02/1982 of 285 John Tarr rd.,
Bowdoin was arrested on a traffic stop for Operating on after
Revocation Class C (felony) and violation of bail class E. Jurgen was on
four different sets of bail already. The traffic stop was made because of
a loud exhaust .Subject transported to TBCJ.

03/01/2014 @ 22:39 Timothy Bishop 06/24/1979 of 8 North St Apt 1,
Lisbon Falls was arrested during a traffic stop on Route 201, Bishop was
arrested for a Failure to Appear warrant on a criminal mischief charge
out of Lewiston District Court

Summons: 02/22/14 @20:09 Rodney Keisman 09/20/1991 of 83

Main Street, was summons filing a false police report

03/02/14 @ 01:37 Aaron Wilcox of 2 Swan Street, Kennebunk was
summons for violation of conditional release during a traffic stop.
Wilcox was a passenger

02/26/14 @ 18:34 Christopher Scott 06/07/1983 of 48 River Rd, was
summons for Operating after suspension during a traffic stop on the
river road



02/27/14 @ 22:21 Jacob Smith 07/21/1983 of 584 River Rd, was

summons for illegal attachment of registration plates during a traffic
stop on the River Rd.
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02/21/14
02/21/14
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02/22/14
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Citizen Assist
Property Watch
Alarm

Property Watch
Property Watch
Animal Problem
Citizen Assist
Traffic Hazard
Serve Subpoena
Welfare Check
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Parking Problem
Traffic Offense
Traffic Hazard
Suicide/Psych
Traffic Offense
Disorderly
Breathing Prob
Parking Problem
Suicide/Psych
Suspicious
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Parking Problem
Medical

Agency Assist
Pi Accident

Pd Accident
Harassment
Fraud

Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Suicide/Psych
Information
Alarm

Sex Offense Reg
Property Watch
Property Watch
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Disabled Mv
Property Watch
Property Watch
Back Pain
Traffic Hazard
Harassment
False Report
Property Watch
Property Watch

Richmond Police Department
Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

26 GARDINER ST; RICHMOND P
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
3 HAGAR ST, Richmond, ME
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME
36 LOTHRIDGE LN, Richmond,
PLEASANT POND FARM LN, Ric
BEEDLE RD, Richmond, ME
143 BEEDLE RD, Richmond, M
BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond, ME
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
164 MAIN ST; RICHMOND PUBL
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME
ALEXANDER REED RD, Richmon
31 KIMBALL ST;4D, Richmond
712 MAIN ST; EXIT 43 QUIK
381 FRONT ST;5C, Richmond,
814 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric
31 KIMBALL ST; RICHMOND TE
, Richmond, ME
712 MAIN ST; EXIT 43 QUIK
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
MAIN ST; New Library Const
FRONT ST, Richmond, ME
31 LINCOLN ST, Richmond, M
1191 RIVER RD, Bowdoinham,
RIVER RD, Richmond, ME
POST RD & MAIN ST, Richmon
381 FRONT ST; 5B, Richmond
10 WEYMOUTH ST, Richmond,
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME
81 MAIN ST; 4, Richmond, M
26 GARDINER ST; RICHMOND P
28 PORT CITY LN; PORT CITY
26 GARDINER ST, Richmond,
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
26 GARDINER ST; RICHMOND P
26 GARDINER ST; RICHMOND P
338 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric
I-295, Richmond, ME
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
602 LANGDON RD, Richmond,
DEER HILL LN, Gardiner, ME
31 KIMBALL ST, Richmond, M
83 main st; Across from 83
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
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Loctn Dsp
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI ACT
RI ACT
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CAA
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
BH CNA
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CNA
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CNA
RI ACT
RI CNA
RI ACT
CNA

CNA

RI CNA
RI ACT
RI ACT
RI CNA
CNA

CNA

RI CNA
oC CNA
RI CNA
RI CAA
CNA

CNA
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14-003305
14-003306
14-003323
14-003328
14-003330
14-003332
14-003348
14-003359
14-003361
14-003369
14-003372
14-003374
14-0603378
14-003381
14-003384
14-003388
14-003394
14-003397
14-003399
14-003402
14-003404
14-003419
14-003434
14-003438
14-003441
14-003443
14-003448
14-003461
14-003462
14-0034064
14-003476
14-003482
14-003486
14-00349¢6
14-003501
14-003506
14-003513
14-003515
14-003518
14-003564
14-003569
14-003573
14-003578
14-003582
14-003592
14-003593
14-003604
14-003612
14-003678
14-003679
14-003680
14-003682
14-0036692
14-003702
14-003717
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02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/25/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/26/14
02/27/14
02/27/14
02/27/14
02/27/14
02/27/14
02/27/14
02/28/14
02/28/14
02/28/14
02/28/14
02/28/14
02/28/14
03/01/14
03/01/14
03/01/14
03/01/14
03/01/14
03/01/14
03/01/14

Nature

Agency Assist
Abdominal Pain
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Law Detail
Harassment
Welfare Check
Fall
Suspiciocus
Warrant Arrest
Family Fight
Fire

Sex Offense
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Fall

Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Lockout

Fraud

Citizen Dispute
Serve Subpoena
Convulsions
Disorderly
Traffic Offense
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Serve Subpoena
Fraud

Serve Subpoena
Trespassing
Traffic Offense
Citizen Assist
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
911 Hang Up
Animal Problem
Traffic Offense
Alarm
Suspicious
Property Watch
Property Watch
Family Assist
Animal Problem
Property Watch
Property Watch
Welfare Check
Vandalism
Suspicious
Sickness
Warrant Arrest

Richmond Police Department
Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number
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Address Loctn Dsp
1223 RIVER RD, Bowdoinham, BH ACT
18 HATHORN ST; 104, Richmo RI ACT
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI ACT
64 ALEXANDER REED RD, Rich RIT ACT
18 HATHORN ST, Richmond, M RI CNA
48 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CNA
338 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CAA
31 KIMBALL ST; 2A, Richmon RI CLO
18 FULLER ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI ACT
, Richmond, ME RI CLO
56 MITCHELL RD, Richmond, RI CLO
31 KIMBALL ST; 2A, Richmon RI CLO
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
430 FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI CNA
536 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CNA
381 FRONT ST; 5A, Richmond RI CNA
377 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CNA
396 FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI CNA
381 FRONT ST;5A, Richmond, RI CNA
POST RD, Richmond, ME RI CAA
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
164 MAIN ST; RICHMOND PUBL RI CLO
83 STABLE RD, Richmond, ME RI CNA
307 FRONT ST; RICHMOND CON RI CNA
26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI CNA
56 MITCHELL RD, Richmond, RI CNA
FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI CAA
103 WHITE RD, Richmond, ME RI CNA
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric RI CLO
164 MAIN ST; RICHMOND PUBL RI CLO
83 MAIN ST; 3, Richmond, M RI ACT
36 PLUMMER RD, Richmond, M RI ACT
RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CAA
3 HAGAR ST, Richmond, ME RI CNA
FRONT ST; waterfront, Rich RI CNA
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric CNA
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric CNA
381 FRONT ST; 3D, Richmond RI CNA
22 CARONS WAY, Richmond, M RI CNA
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric CNA
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric CNA
DARRAH ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
5 RIDGE RD; DUNKIN DONUTS, RI CNA
LANCASTER RD; dot, Richmon RI CNA
81 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CNA
BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond, ME RI CAA
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Number
14-003725
14-003726
14-003733
14-003734
14-003740
14-003749
14-003750
14-003752
14-003753
14-003768
14-003770
14-003774
Total

:36
Incidents for This Agency:

03/02/14
03/02/14
03/02/14
03/02/14
03/02/14
03/02/14
03/02/14
03/02/14
03/02/14
03/03/14
03/03/14
03/03/14

Nature

Traffic Offense
Probat/Bail Vio
Property Watch
Property Watch
Serve Subpoena
Disorderly
Welfare Check
Sickness
Information
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
121

Richmond Police Department
Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

712 MAIN ST; EXIT 43 QUIK

712 MAIN ST; EXIT 43 QUIK

RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
171 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME

381 FRONT ST; 1B, Richmond
MAIN ST; RI/Dres bridge, R
16 SPRINGER ST, Richmond,

26 GARDINER ST, Richmond,

URBAN PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
RURAL PROPERTY CHECKS, Ric
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME
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Loctn Dsp
RT CAA
RT CAA
ACT

ACT

RI ACT
RI ACT
RI ACT
RI ACT
RT ACT
RI CLO
RI CLO
RI CLO

Report Includes:
dates between
agencies matching
officers
dispositions
natures
locations

cities

clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

"00:00:00

"1203°

02/17/14° and

"07:59:44 03/03/14"
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